Ponis A - Salto
24 de Junio de 2021
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

os

1

3

4

5

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

CHESTER
(7)
NONE / NONE
/2007 /
GELDING /
NEGRO /
NONE

QUEEN
VICTORIA
(1)
NONE / NONE
/2004 /
FEMALE /
CASTANA /
CRUZ

COOKIE
MONSTER
(9)
NONE /
QUIEN
VICTORIS /
2013/
GELDING /
ALAZAN /
PONI

JUGUETONA
(6)
NONE / NONE
/2010 /
FEMALE /
CASTANA /
PONI

PETIT NOIR
(10)
NONE / NONE
/2007 /
GELDING /
CASTARNO /
CRUZ

TINA (13)
NONE / NONE
/2007 /
FEMALE / PIO
/ CRUZ

BLACK
TIGER (5)
NONE / NONE

/2008 /
GELDING /

ALAZAN /

NONE

L.A.C.

102189

108871

138347

119705

134399

129078

142766

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JOVER
PASTOR,
Mariona

FERNANDEZ
CAPDEVILA,
BERTA / NONE

ANDRINO
CABEZA,
Julia
ANDREA
BUEZO
RODRIGUEZ /
NONE

PLAZA
MOLINA, Noa

IVAN BUEZO /
IVAN BUEZO

GAUTIER

VIRUES,

Adriana
ANA PALACIOS
LOPEZ / NONE

RAMOS

GOMEZ,
Verénica
ARKAITZ
BASKARAN /

NONE

TORRES
HERNANDEZ,
Daniel
CRISTINA
MIREIA
HERNANDEZ
CAMPOS /
NONE

FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS
MARTIN,
Ricardo
SANTIAGO
CENTENERA
SAMPER /
SANTIAGO

L.D.N.

260767

245045

234953

229796

244333

281593

206587

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total acumulado

85,1

43,3

36,0

35,0

38,5

41,5
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